Tourism Event Grant July - December 2023

Organisation/Grantee
Variety The Childrens Charity of Qld

Hell of the West
Inglewood State School P&C
Goondiwindi Motorsports Association

TOTAL

Project Title
Variety Bash 2024 - Rego, Scrutineering and Start

Hell of the West Weekend 2024
Inglewood State School P&C Trail Ride 2024
Offroad Rally 2024

Grant Amount

$4,000
$6,000
$2,000
$6,000

$18,000



